
 

 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH 

COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KOLHAPUR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 

 
As per All India Council for Technical Education (Establishment of mechanism for Grievance Redressal) Regulations, 2012 Notification 

No.F.No.37-3/Legal/2012. dated 25th May 2012 Grievance Redressal Committee has been constituted with objective of resolving the 

grievance of students, parents and others. The following Grievance Redressal Committee is constituted at the institute level. 

 

URL - https://www.vmedulife.com/principal/grievance.php  

 
Sr. 

No. 
Name Status  Designation  Contact No. 

E-mail Address  

1 Dr. Harinath N. More Chairperson Principal 9890626433 

 

harinath.more@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

2 Dr. Manish S. Bhatia Vice-Principal Vice Principal 9822172940 

 

manish.bhatia@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

3 Dr. Mrs. Neela M. 

Bhatia 

In-charge, ICC and 

PG Academics 

Professor 9823463687 neela.bhatia@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

4 Dr. Ashok A. Hajare In-charge, UG 

Academics 

Professor 9823695030 ashok.hajare@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

5 Mr. Ravindra J. Jarag In-charge, ARC and 

Squad 

Associate 

Professor 

9423595699 ravindra.jarag@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

6 Dr. Durgacharan A. 

Bhagwat 

HOD, Diploma  in 

Pharmacy 

Assistant 

Professor 

9561350999 durgacharan.bhagwat@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

7 Dr. Firoj A.Tamboli In-charge Student 

Council 

Assistant 

Professor 

9503709095 firoj.tambol@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
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